Chubb Agribusiness Farm and Ranch Coverage

CHUBB



Agribusiness Coverage

Chubb Agribusiness insurance provides protection against basic, broad and special perils for a wide variety of farm risks including:

- Dwellings
- Farm Buildings
- Recreational Vehicles
- Hay
- Machinery and Other Equipment
- Automobiles and Farm Trucks
- Livestock

Customized Coverage

These coverages can be further tailored to meet the needs of each individual insured. Initially, we offer three levels of coverage: Standard, Select, and Select Plus. From there, each insured can further customize his/her plan through a variety of coverages including:

- Liability Limits and Coverages
- Extended Replacement Cost
- Replacement Cost Contents
- Pollutant Cleanup and Removal
- Farm Extra Expense
- Livestock Care, Custody, and Control

Types of Farms Covered

- Equine Operations
- Hobby Farms
- Dairy Farms
- Grain and Other Crop Farms
- Small to Mid-sized Hog Confinements
- Hay Operations
- Vegetable, Fruit and Nut Operations
- Cattle Operations

Getting Started

At Chubb Agribusiness, we want to make the insurance approval process as quick and easy as possible. Please contact your local Chubb Agribusiness agent to receive a quote, submit an application or request further information.

Premium Payments

Because we sincerely care about and value our customers, our goal is to ensure that all insureds have the protection they need, at affordable prices. We offer a variety of options for premium payment including flexible billing plans and online bill pay.

Chubb Agribusiness

Contact Us

Chubb Agribusiness

www.chubbagribusiness.com

9200 Northpark Drive Suite 250 Johnston, IA 50131 T 800.585.9624 F 515.559.1201

72 North Franklin Street PO Box P Wilkes-Barre, PA 18773-0016 T 800.233.8347 F 570.829.2060

11171 Sun Center Drive Unit 180 Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 T 916.858.8002

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at new.chubb.com. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed surplus lines producers. Chubb is the world's largest publicly traded property and casualty insurance group. With operations in 54 countries, Chubb provides commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance and life insurance to a diverse group of clients. Chubb Limited, the parent company of Chubb, is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index. Copyright ©2019

Chubb. Insured.[™]